69
Hermetic Axial Capacitors
TAA Series
L1
L2 Polarity Mark
d
D
+

15 156 B B B C C
22 226 B C C D
33 336 B B C C C D
47 476 B C C C D
68 686 C C D D
100 107 C D D
150 157 C D D
220 227 D D
330 337 D
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
71
AVX Case Capacitance DCL DF ESR
Part No. Size µF (µA) % Max. (Ω)
Max. Max. @ 100 kHz
6.3 volt @ 85°C (4 volt @ 125°C)
TAAA225(*)006 A 2.2 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA335(*)006 A 3.3 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA475(*)006 A 4.7 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA685(*)006 A 6.8 0.5 6 5.0
TAAB156(*)006 B 15 1.0 6 2.3
TAAB336(*)006 B 3.3 1.0 6 2.0
TAAB476(*)006 B 47 3.0 6 1.6
TAAC686(*)006 C 68 4.5 6 1.0
TAAC157(*)006 C 150 9.5 8 0.8
TAAD227(*)006 D 220 14.0 8 0.6
TAAD337(*)006 D 330 20.0 8 0.5
10 volt @ 85°C (6.3 volt @ 125°C)
TAAA475(*)010 A 4.7 0.5 6 5.0
TAAB106(*)010 B 10 1.0 6 2.6
TAAB336(*)010 B 33 3.5 6 1.6
TAAC476(*)010 C 47 3.0 6 1.1
TAAC107(*)010 C 100 10.0 6 1.0
TAAD157(*)010 D 150 15.0 8 0.8
TAAD227(*)010 D 220 20.0 8 0.5
16 volt @ 85°C (10 volt @ 125°C)
TAAA335(*)016 A 3.3 0.5 6 6.0
TAAB685(*)016 B 6.8 0.8 6 2.5
TAAB156(*)016 B 15 2.4 6 2.0
TAAB226(*)016 B 22 3.5 6 1.6
TAAC336(*)016 C 33 5.8 6 1.2
TAAC476(*)016 C 47 7.3 6 1.0
TAAC686(*)016 C 68 10.0 6 0.8
TAAD107(*)016 D 100 15.0 6 0.7
TAAD157(*)016 D 150 20.0 8 0.5
20 volt @ 85°C (13 volt @ 125°C)
TAAA155(*)020 A 1.5 0.5 4 9.0
TAAA225(*)020 A 2.2 0.5 4 6.5
TAAB475(*)020 B 4.7 0.8 4 3.0
TAAB685(*)020 B 6.8 1.0 6 2.5
TAAB106(*)020 B 10 2.0 6 2.6
TAAB156(*)020 B 15 3.0 6 1.8
TAAC226(*)020 C 22 4.5 6 1.3
TAAC336(*)020 C 33 7.0 6 1.2
TAAC476(*)020 C 47 9.5 6 0.9
TAAD686(*)020 D 68 13.5 6 0.8
TAAD107(*)020 D 100 20.0 6 0.5
AVX Case Capacitance DCL DF ESR
Part No. Size µF (µA) % Max. (Ω)
Max. Max. @ 100 kHz
25 volt @ 85°C (17 volt @ 125°C)
TAAA684(*)025 A 6.8 0.5 4 9.5
TAAA155(*)025 A 1.5 0.5 4 7.5
TAAB475(*)025 B 4.7 1.2 4 2.8
TAAB106(*)025 B 10 2.5 6 2.0
TAAC336(*)025 C 33 8.5 6 1.0
TAAD686(*)025 D 68 15.0 6 0.6
35 volt @ 85°C (23 volt @ 125°C)
TAAA104(*)035 A 0.10 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA154(*)035 A 0.15 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA224(*)035 A 0.22 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA334(*)035 A 0.33 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA474(*)035 A 0.47 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA684(*)035 A 0.68 0.5 4 10.0
TAAA105(*)035 A 1.0 0.5 4 8.0
TAAB155(*)035 B 1.5 0.5 4 6.0
TAAB225(*)035 B 2.2 1.0 4 6.0
TAAB335(*)035 B 3.3 1.0 4 3.5
TAAB475(*)035 B 4.7 1.5 4 2.5
TAAB685(*)035 B 6.8 2.5 6 2.0
TAAC106(*)035 C 10 3.5 6 1.6
TAAC156(*)035 C 15 5.0 6 1.2
TAAC226(*)035 C 22 7.5 6 1.0
TAAD336(*)035 D 33 10.0 6 0.8
TAAD476(*)035 D 47 10.0 6 0.6
50 volt @ 85°C (33 volt @ 125°C)
TAAA104(*)050 A 0.10 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA154(*)050 A 0.15 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA224(*)050 A 0.22 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA334(*)050 A 0.33 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA474(*)050 A 0.47 0.5 4 N/A
TAAA684(*)050 A 0.68 0.5 4 10.0
TAAA105(*)050 A 1.0 0.5 4 8.0
TAAB155(*)050 B 1.5 0.8 4 6.0
TAAB225(*)050 B 2.2 1.1 6 6.0
TAAB335(*)050 B 3.3 1.7 6 3.5
TAAB475(*)050 B 4.7 2.4 6 2.5
TAAC685(*)050 C 6.8 3.4 6 2.0
TAAC106(*)050 C 10 5.0 6 1.6
TAAC156(*)050 C 15 7.5 6 1.2
TAAD226(*)050 D 22 11.0 6 1.0
(*) Insert capacitance tolerance code; M for ±20%, K for ±10% and J for ±5%
NOTE: Voltage ratings are minimum values. AVX reserves the right to supply higher
voltage ratings in the same case size.
RATINGS AND PART NUMBER REFERENCE